
SEPTEMBER

AMAL WALKS ACROSS AMERICA 
The Walk Productions in association with 
Handspring Puppet Company
Amir Nizar Zuabi, artistic director
David Lan and Tracey Seaward, producers 
Sunday, September 17, 2023, 3:00 p.m.
Black Lives Matter Plaza to Franklin Park  

Hayes Piano Series 
YUNCHAN LIM, piano 
Saturday, September 23, 2023, 2:00 p.m.
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

OCTOBER
Strathmore and  
Washington Performing Arts present 
ANOUSHKA SHANKAR 
Friday, October 6, 2023, 8:00 p.m. 
The Music Center at Strathmore

Mars Arts D.C. Tregaron Unplugged  
Saturday, October 14, 2023
Tregaron Conservancy

Between Boundaries
AN EVENING WITH PAUL HUANG
Helen Huang, piano,  
and The Percussion Collective 
Thursday, October 19, 2023, 7:30 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

AVI AVITAL, mandolin  
HANZHI WANG, accordion 
Saturday, October 21, 2023, 7:30 p.m. 
Sixth & I

Hayes Piano Series 
MAHANI TEAVE, piano 
Saturday, October 28, 2023, 2:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

SIMONE DINNERSTEIN and 
AWADAGIN PRATT, piano 
Monday, October 30, 2023, 7:30 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

NOVEMBER

SIR ANDRÁS SCHIFF, piano 
Wednesday, November 8, 2023, 8:00 p.m. 
The Music Center at Strathmore

Five Decades 
KRONOS QUARTET
Saturday, November 11, 2023, 7:30 p.m. 
Sixth & I

DECEMBER
Season of Hope
THE UNITED STATES AIR FORCE BAND
featuring Washington Performing Arts 
Children of the Gospel Choir
Saturday, December 9, 2023,  
  3:00 p.m. and 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, December 10, 2023, 3:00 p.m.
DAR Constitution Hall

FEBRUARY
Washington Performing Arts and Young 
Concert Artists present 
JOSEPH PARRISH, bass-baritone
FRANCESCO BARFOED, piano
Washington Performing Arts Children of 
the Gospel Choir  
Tuesday, February 6, 2024, 7:30 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

LIVING THE DREAM …  
SINGING THE DREAM 
A Choral Tribute to  
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. 
Washington Performing Arts Gospel Choirs 
Michele Fowlin and Theodore Thorpe III, 
artistic directors 
The Choral Arts Society of Washington 
Sunday, February 18, 2024, 7:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

BEATRICE RANA, piano 
Monday, February 26, 2024, 7:30 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

MARCH
Mars Arts D.C. Concert Series at Songbyrd 
MOONSHINE SOCIETY 
Wednesday, March 6, 2024, 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House

ROTTERDAM PHILHARMONIC 
ORCHESTRA 
Lahav Shani, music director 
Daniil Trifonov, piano 
Monday, March 11, 2024, 8:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

Tisra
ZAKIR HUSSAIN, tabla
with 
Debopriya Chatterjee, bansuri
Sabir Khan, sarangi   
Wednesday, March 20, 2024, 7:30 p.m. 
Sixth & I

APRIL
Mars Arts D.C. Concert Series at Songbyrd 
RAYSHUN LAMARR
Wednesday, April 3, 2024, 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House

Fragments 
ALISA WEILERSTEIN, cello  
Saturday, April 6, 2024

4:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.*

Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

Mars Arts D.C. Meadow Concert
Saturday, April 13, 2024
Tregaron Conservancy

YO-YO MA, cello 
KATHRYN STOTT, piano 
Sunday, April 14, 2024, 4:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

RACHEL BARTON PINE, violin 
Matthew Hagle, piano 
Friday, April 19, 2024, 7:30 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater 

Strathmore and  
Washington Performing Arts Present 
TERENCE BLANCHARD 
with the E-Collective, Turtle Island 
Quartet, and Andrew F. Scott
FIRE SHUT UP IN MY BONES:  
OPERA SUITE IN CONCERT 
Featuring Special Guests 
Friday, April 26, 2024, 8:00 p.m. 
The Music Center at Strathmore

Hayes Piano Series 
ANNA GENIUSHENE, piano
Saturday, April 27, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Terrace Theater

BAVARIAN RADIO  
SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
Sir Simon Rattle, music director 
Lester Lynch, bass-baritone 
Tuesday, April 30, 8:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Concert Hall 

MAY
Mars Arts D.C. Concert Series at Songbyrd 
ROZ WHITE
Wednesday, May 8, 2024, 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House

EVGENY KISSIN, piano 
Saturday, May 11, 2024, 2:00 p.m. 
Kennedy Center Concert Hall

ZODIAC SUITE 
by Mary Lou Williams
Aaron Diehl Trio 
The United States Air Force Band
May 2024 
Venue TBA

JUNE

CHILDREN OF THE GOSPEL CHOIR 
Michele Fowlin, artistic director
Saturday, June 1, 2024, 7:00 p.m. 
Lisner Auditorium

Mars Arts D.C. Concert Series at Songbyrd 
THE BLACC PRINT EXPERIENCE 
Wednesday, June 5, 2024, 8:00 p.m.
Songbyrd Music House

TO SUBSCRIBE OR DONATE: 
WashingtonPerformingArts.org
(202) 785-9727

2023-24 SEASON

All programs and artists subject to change

*Ruth Bader Ginsburg Memorial Recital
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